                                                                                              Data Sheet 2108, Issue 8, 07/26/10, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                          Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
FIGURE 8 AIR CORE ALPETH-GP CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPES BH*P & BK*P
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum/ Steel Alum/ Steel (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 BHBP-25 7517394 675 0.92 5000
50/19 BHBP-50 7517402 997 1.12 2500
25/22 BHAP-25 7517410 497 0.69 5000
50/22 BHAP-50 7517428 664 0.87 5000
100/22 BHAP-100 7517444 971 1.34 2500
25/24 BKMP-25 7517451 436 0.63 5000
50/24 BKMP-50 7517469 547 0.75 5000
100/24 BKMP-100 7517485 757 0.92 5000
150/24 BKMP-150 7517493 980 1.13 5000
200/24 BKMP-200 7517501 1129 1.20 2500
25/26 BKTP-25 7517519 380 0.54 5000
50/26 BKTP-50 7517527 450 0.65 5000
100/26 BKTP-100 7517535 603 0.81 5000
200/26 BKTP-200 7517550 854 1.02 5000
300/26 BKTP-300 7517568 1111 1.22 2500
W
FIGURE 8 ALPETH SHEATH
Aluminum Shield
Corrugated 0.008”  Al tape applied